5-19
-SUB Conn. SeriesD
B 2.
84
2.77
1.38
3.

D :D ua l B oard lock(7.0m m )
E :Q uad B oard lock(7.0m m )
Order Information
◎B :B lack Insu lator   G :G o ld  F lash
G A :G o ld  5u"
G B :G o ld  10u"
G C :G o ld  20u"
G D :G o ld  30u"
BD X - XX XR X -X X
L:R oH S  + PBTA :Jack Screw  Insert
B :R ivet
1 L
◎S :S elec tive
S A :S e lec tive 5u"
S B :S e lec tive 10u"
S C :S e lec tive 20u"
S D :S e lec tive 30u"
M :M ale
F :F em ale
U :B lue  Insu la tor
1 :F ork  Grounding
C :R ive t &  Jack  Screw  Attached
D :R ear &  Jack  Screw  InsertW :W hite  Insu lator
1 :F oo t Prin t=7.2
2 :F oo t Prin t=9.4
3 :F oo t Prin t=13.84
Order Information
Specifications
Current Rate:3 AMP
Insulation Resistance:1000MΩ Min.
Contact Resistance:20mΩ Max.
Dielectric Voltage:500V AC for one minute
Material
◎
Operation Temperature:-55°C to +105°C
Insulator:Polyester,UL 94V-0
Standard:PBT
Terminal:Copper Alloy.
Material
Terminal:Copper Alloy.
◎Insulator: PBT, UL 94V-0
Specifications
Current Rate:3 AMP
Insulation Resistance:1000MΩ Min.
Contact Resistance:20mΩ Max.
Dielectric Voltage:500V AC for one minute
Operation Temperature:-55°C to +105°C
N o. o f Contacts
(09 ,15,25 ,37)
D-SUB Right Angle Type
D-SUB Dual Port Right Angle Type
Type See Page 5-1